

**SC No. 225/23**  
**State Vs. Ashraf @ Munna & Ors.**

28.07.2023

**Present** : Sh. A. K. Mishra, Ld. Chief PP for the State.  
All accused persons present on court bail with Ld.  
Counsel Sh. R. K. Pandit.

Fresh case received on committal. It be checked and  
registered.

Put up for arguments on charge on **24.08.2023**.

**(RENU BHATNAGAR)**  
**Principal District & Sessions Judge**  
**Shahdara, KKD Delhi/28.07.2023**