

**SC No. 225/2023**  
**State Vs. Ashraf @ Munna**  
**FIR No. 610 /2015**

19.01.2024

**Present** : Sh. Mohd. Iqrar, Ld. Chief PP for the State.  
All three accused present on bail with Ld. Counsel  
Sh. R. K. Pandit.

Put up for PE on **21.02.2024**.

**(RENU BHATNAGAR)**  
**Principal District & Sessions Judge**  
**Shahdara, KKD Delhi/19.01.2024**